
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 217.0 355.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 310.0 8

3 brady welker Scott City 206.5 305.0 6

4 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 210.0 305.0 4

5 Ace Edwards Wallace County High School 200.0 255.0 2

6 Jackson Emig Goodland 208.2 140.0 1

7 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 135.0 0

8 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 215.0 90.0 0

9 Ivan Jirak Oakley High School 217.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 brady welker Scott City 206.5 470.0 10

2 Ace Edwards Wallace County High School 200.0 385.0 8

3 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 385.0 6

4 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 210.0 365.0 4

5 Jackson Emig Goodland 208.2 275.0 2

6 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 205.0 1

7 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 215.0 110.0 0

8 Ivan Jirak Oakley High School 217.0 0 0

9 Josh Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 217.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brady welker Scott City 206.5 315.0 10

2 Ace Edwards Wallace County High School 200.0 245.0 8

3 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 235.0 6

4 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 210.0 210.0 4

5 Jackson Emig Goodland 208.2 205.0 2

6 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 135.0 1

7 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 215.0 125.0 0

8 Ivan Jirak Oakley High School 217.0 0 0

9 Josh Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 217.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brady welker Scott City 206.5 1090.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 202.0 930.0 8

3 Ace Edwards Wallace County High School 200.0 885.0 6

4 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 210.0 880.0 4

5 Jackson Emig Goodland 208.2 620.0 2

6 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 475.0 1

7 Josh Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 217.0 355.0 0

8 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 215.0 325.0 0

9 Ivan Jirak Oakley High School 217.0 0 0


